Mermich

DIVE AND RELAX.

Guided Snorkelling at the House Reef
Guided Snorkelling with the Boat
Discover Snorkelling with Instructor

Single Dive

Night Dive

10 Dives

Boat (Single dive) **

Boat (Double dives) **

Boat (Full day excursion) ** and ***
Private lesson / Guide

HIDEAWAY

30
50
70

75
75
700
23
34
44
110

For example: 1 Boat Dive = 1 Single dive USD 75 + 1 Boat USD +
23 Full Equipment Rental USD 27 = USD 125 per Single dive with a), b), ¢) and d)

PADI Bubblemaker

PADI Discover Scuba Diving
PADI Scuber Diver

PADI Open Water Diver

PADI Refferal/Upgrade

PADI Adventure Diver

PADI Advanced open water Diver
PADI Rescue Diver

EFR (First & Secondary Aid)

Project AWARE

PADI NITROX Speciality Diver (No dives required)
PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy/ PADI Digital -
Underwater Photographer

PADI UW Navigator/PADI Night Diver

PADI Deep Diver

Regulator a)

BCD b)

Wetsuit c)

Diver Computer d)

Complete Equipment = a), b), ¢), and d)
Underwater Torch

Underwater Canon Digital Camera
Underwater Scooter

1 Dive
1/2 day
2-3 days
4 days
2 days
1-2 days
2-3 days
3-4 days
1day

100
180

600
890
580
580
695
760
153

210
210

1day
1day

400
500
595

2 dives
3 dives
4 dives

10
10
10
10
27
17
50
65

All prices are inclusive of 12% GST and 10% Service Charge




