



Snorkelling Guided Snorkelling at the House Reef Guided Snorkelling with the Boat Discover Snorkelling with Instructor		USD 30 50 70
Diving Single Dive Night Dive 10 Dives Boat (Single dive) ** Boat (Double dives) ** Boat (Full day excursion) ** and *** Private lesson / Guide For example: 1 Boat Dive = 1 Single dive USD 75 + 1 Boat 23 Full Equipment Rental USD 27 = USD 125 per Single		USD 75 700 23 34 44 110
PADI Dive Courses PADI Bubblemaker PADI Discover Scuba Diving PADI Scuber Diver PADI Open Water Diver PADI Refferal/Upgrade PADI Adventure Diver PADI Advanced open water Diver PADI Rescue Diver EFR (First & Secondary Aid)	Duration 1 Dive 1/2 day 2-3 days 4 days 2 days 1-2 days 2-3 days 3-4 days 1 day	USD 100 180 600 890 580 580 695 760 153
PADI Specialities Courses Project AWARE PADI NITROX Speciality Diver (No dives require PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy/ PADI Digita Underwater Photographer PADI UW Navigator/PADI Night Diver PADI Deep Diver		210 210 400 500 595
Equipment Rental (per dive) Regulator a) BCD b) Wetsuit c)		10 10 10

Wetsuit c)	10
Diver Computer d)	10
Complete Equipment = a), b), c), and d)	27
Underwater Torch	17
Underwater Canon Digital Camera	50
Underwater Scooter	65

All prices are inclusive of 12% GST and 10% Service Charge

